Commercial Premises	
Details of Charges	2023/24 (inclusive of VAT
Mice/ Rats/Insects Minimum	£66.70
charge for first manhour	
	£46.58
Each additional manhour	
Repeat visits charged at half	£33.35
nourly rate	
Commorcial Wasns/Poos	£106.74
Commercial Wasps/Bees Pharoh's Ants	Price upon request
TIATOTT 3 ATILS	Trice upon request
Domestic Premises	
Details of Charges	
Rats and Mice	£53.37
Bedbugs	£53.37
Cockroaches	£53.37
Danie atia Maria (Office have)	£66.70
Domestic Wasps [Office hours]	
Wasps at all other times	£113.37
rrusps at all other times	
Fleas in domestic setting	£133.40
	£20.02
ees for failed appointment	120.02
and A. Hardin Branding	
Local Authority Premises Details of Charge	
School contracts - Primary	
Minimum charges)	£300.12
School Contract - Secondary	£433.55
Minimum Charges).	
Cosmetic Piercing/Electrolysis/Tattooing/	
Acupuncture	
Details of Charge	
Registration Of Premises	£331.51
Registration of Person	£78.87
/ariations to Registrations	£18.44

Details of Charges]		
Sports Ground Safety Certificate	POA			
Dog Warden Service - Stray dogs				
Details of charges				
Daily Charge	£11.60	_		
Handling Charge (Plus any		_		
veterinary fees)	£55.25			
Penalty Fees for straying :-		_		
1st impounding handling fee plus				
daily charge				
2nd impounding (Within 12				
month period)	£27.63			
3rd impounding (Within 12				
month period)	£55.25			
More than 3 occasions (Within				
12 month period)	£82.88			
Rehomed by Local Authority	£27.63			
Food Hygiene				
Details of Charge				
Re-rating Inspection	£180.00			
Health Certificates	£60.35			
Fixed Penalty Charges	£200.00			
Abandoned Vehicles	The Removal, Storgae and Disposal of Vehicles	(Prescribed Sums	and Charges) Regula	tion 2008
Vehicle position and condition	Vehicle equal to or less than 3.5 tonnes MAM		Vehicle exceeding	
venicle position and condition	vehicle equal to of less than 3.3 tollies WAW	exceeding 3.5	7.5 tonnes MAM	exceeding
		tonnes MAM	but equal to or	18 tonnes
		but equal to or	less than 18 MAM	MAM
		less than 7.5	icss than 10 MAN	IVIZIVI
		tonnes		
Vehicle on road, upright and not				
substantially damaged or any				
two wheeled vehicle its				
condition or position on or off				£350.00
	£150.00	£200.00	£350.00	1
	£150.00	£200.00	£350.00	
the road	£150.00	£200.00	£350.00	
	£150.00	£200.00 £650.00	£350.00 Unladen - £2000;	Unladen :
the road				Unladen : Unlaiden -
the road Vehicle, excluding a two	£250.00	£650.00		
Vehicle, excluding a two Vehicle, excluding a two			Unladen - £2000;	Unlaiden -

Vehicle, excluding a two wheeled vehicle, off road but either not upright or substantially damaged or both	£300.00	£850.00	Unladen - £3000; Laden - £4500	Unladen : £4500; Laden - £6000
Storage of Vehicles				
Two wheeled vehicle	Vehicle, not including a two wheeled vehicle, equal to or less than 3.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 3.5 tonnes MAM but equal to or less than 7.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 7.5 tonnes MAM but equal to or less than 18 MAM	Vehicle exceeding 18 tonnes MAM
£10.00	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00	£35.00
Disposal of Vehicles				
Two wheeled vehicle	Vehicle, not including a two wheeled vehicle, equal to or less than 3.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 3.5 tonnes MAM but equal to or less than 7.5 tonnes MAM	Vehicle exceeding 7.5 tonnes MAM but equal to or less than 18 MAM	Vehicle exceeding 18 tonnes MAM
50	£75.00	100	125	150
Duitanta Matau Canadia	The Drivete Water Counties (MA)	\ Dl-ti 24	247 Cabadula C	
Private Water Supplies Details of Charge	The Private Water Supplies (Wal	es) Regulations 20	J17 Schedule 6.	
Risk Assessment	Regulation 9 supply	£700.00		
NISK ASSESSMENT	Regulation 10 and 11 supplies	£300.00		
Sampling (each visit)	Negaration 10 and 11 supplies	£100.00		
Investigation (each		2252.00		
investuigation)		£250.00		
Analysing a sample:	taken under regulation 10 or 11:	£25.00		
	taken during monitoring for Group A parameters:	£110.00		
	taken during monitoring for Group B parameters	£600.00		
Housing Notices				
Housing Act 2004 Notice		£222.33		
Licence for House in Multiple Occupation (New)		£722.56		
Licence for House in Multiple Occupatiuon		£611.40		
Public Registers				
Dhatasany		£2.21 + 0.35 per page		
Photocopy		page		

Searches and Enquiries standard				
fee		£55.58		
Petrolium Licences		155.56		
Small store up to 2,500 litres		£44.00		
Sman store up to 2,300 litres		144.00		
Medium store up to 50,000 litres		£60.00		
Large store over 50,000 litres		£125.00		
Transfers		£8.00		
Mobile Home Site Licences				
Small site (3-10 caravans)		£578.45		
Medium Site (11-49 caravans)		£603.60		
Large Site (50 or more caravans)		£628.75		
Variations to site condition		£75.45		
Variation to licence requiring				
inspection		£130.80		
Fee for depositing site rules		£50.30		
Fee for replacement license		£15.10		
Environmental Permits				
Section 1 : LAPPC(PartB) charges				
Type of charge	Activity Type	Fee		
Application Fee	Standard Activity	£1,629		
	Mobile plant			
	First & second applications	£1,629		
	Third to seventh applications	£972		
	Eighth and subsequent applications	£492		
	Combined Part B and waste application for any			
	of above	Add £274 to the above amounts		
	Reduced fee activities			
	Vehicle refinishers	£355		
	PVR I & II combined	£252		
	All other reduced fee activities	£152		
	Additional fee for operating without a permit	One year's subsistence fee		e
	Standard Activity	LOW	Medium	High
Annual Subsistence Charge		£762	£1,145	£1723
	Combined Part B and waste installation add	£99	£149	£198
	Reduced fee activities			
	Vehicle Refinishers	£223	£359	£542
	All other reduced fee activities	£76	£155	£232
	PVR I & II	£111	£222	£333
	Mobile Plant			
	First & second permits	£637	£1,020	£1,530
	Third to seventh permits	£381	£610	£914
	Eighth and subsequent permits	£195	£311	£467
	Late payment fee (New)	£51		
	Part B installation subject to reporting under e-	1 231	L	
	PRTR	Δ44 £00	9 to risk assessed fee	1
	<u> </u>	1 /100 15.	J to hisk assessed let	•